
Provisional program as of September 01, 2017

Day 4: Friday, 20 October
Time Session Session Session Meeting Session Session Session Meeting Meeting Session Session Session Site Visit

08:30 -

09:00
09:00 -

09:30
09:30 -

10:00
10:00 -

10:30
10:30 -

11:00
11:00 -

11:30
11:30 -

12:00
12:00 -

12:30
12:30 -

13:00
13:00 -

13:30
13:30 -

14:00
14:00 -

14:30
14:30 -

15:00
15:00 -

15:30
15:30 -

16:00
16:00 -

16:30
16:30 -

17:00
17:00 -

17:30
~

19:30 -

20:00
20:00 -

23:00

Green Strategies and 

Success Stories in 

Africa

GCF Readiness 

Workshop 

Partnering for the 

Green Global Goals 

2030 (P4G): Launch of 

Ethiopian P4G 

platform

Mainstreaming 

Natural Capital in 

Green Growth 

Policymaking for 

Africa

Lunch

Opening

Ceremony

Registration 

Coffee Break

Keynote Address (TBC)

Greening African 

Cities: Achieving A 

Green Urban 

Transformation

Dates and Activities

Dinner hosted by Government of Ethiopia Dinner hosted by Government of Korea

Coffee Break Coffee Break

Transforming African 

Agriculture 

Roundtable (Invitation 

only)

GCF Project 

Preparation Clinic 

(Invitation only)

GCF Readiness 

Workshop 

Sustainable Water 

Management in 

Ethiopia

GGGI Carbon & 

Financing Club 

(Invitation only)

Matching Climate 

Finance to Project 

Pipelines

Africa Countries’ NDC 

Implementation and 

cooperation with 

Korea 

Innovating Agriculture 

for Climate and Food 

Security in Africa

Registration 

High-level Panel: Unlocking Africa's Green Growth Potential

Green Growth Index 

"Soft Launch" 

GCF Project 

Preparation Clinic 

(Invitation only)

Lunch

Coffee Break

Towards Post-2020 

Transparency: 

Launching of Ethiopia 

GHG MRV Framework

Coffee Break

GGGI's 6th Session of the Assembly &

10th Session of the Council

GGGI's 6th Session of the Assembly &

10th Session of the Council

Lunch

Coffee Break

Making the 

Transformation of 

Africa’s Infrastructure 

Greener

Towards Post-2020 

Transparency: 

Launching of Ethiopia 

GHG MRV Framework

Africa's Green Energy 

Challenges and Off-

grid Renewable Energy 

Solutions

GGGI's 6th Session of the Assembly &

10th Session of the Council

Reception and dinner for Assembly and Council delegates

Adama Wind Farm

Day1: Tuesday, 17 October Day 2: Wednesday, 18 October Day 3: Thursday, 19 October

Africa's Green Energy 

Challenges and Off-

grid Renewable Energy 

Solutions

Innovating Agriculture 

for Climate and Food 

Security in Africa

Greening the Belt and 

Road Initiative

GCF Project 

Preparation Clinic 

(Invitation only)

GCF Project 

Preparation Clinic  

(Invitation only)

GGGI Carbon & 

Financing Club 

(Invitation only)

Financing Africa: 

Mobilizing Local 

Capital Markets for 

Renewable Energy 

Investment

Registration 


