

	Global Green Growth Week 2017 Unlocking Africa's Green Growth Potential
--	---

Γ	Dates and Activities											Provisional program as of September 01, 2017	
-		Doy 1. Tucada	v 17 October		Day 2: Wednesday, 18 October					Day 2. Thursday 40 Oatabar			Day 1. Friday 20 October
Time	Session	Session	y, 17 October Session	Meeting	Session	Session	Session	, 18 October Meeting Meeting		Session	Day 3: Thursday, 19 October Session Session Session		Day 4: Friday, 20 October Site Visit
08:30 -	30331011			iviceting	30331011	30331011	30331011	Priceting	HICCHIIS	30331011	3031011	30331011	Site visit
09:00		Regist	ration										
09:00 -	Opening Ceremony				Registration					Registration			
09:30 09:30 -													
10:00					Africa's Green Energy		nd Food Road Initiative			GGGI's 6th Session of the Assembly & 10th Session of the Council			
10:00 -	High-level Panel: Unlocking Africa's Green Growth Potential				Challenges and Off-	Innovating Agriculture for Climate and Food			GCF Project Preparation Clinic (Invitation only)				
10:30					grid Renewable Energy Solutions	Security in Africa							
10:30 - 11:00					Colucions								
11:00 -		Coffee	Proofs				Coffee Breek			Coffee Break			Adama Wind Farm
11:30	Coffee Break				Coffee Break					Сопее втеак			
11:30 -	Keynote Address (TBC)				Mainstreaming								
12:00 12:00 -					Africa's Green Energy Challenges and Off-	Innovating Agriculture	Natural Capital in		GCF Project	GGGI's 6th Session of the Assembly &			
12:30		reynote? to	ur 055 (150)		grid Renewable Energy	for Climate and Food Security in Africa	Green Growth Policymaking for		Preparation Clinic (Invitation only)	10th Session of the Council			
12:30 -					Solutions	Security III Arrica	Africa	(IIIVICACIOII OIIIV)					
13:00													
13:00 - 13:30					Lunch					Lunch			
13:30 -		Lui	nch										
14:00													
14:00 -		Doutnouing fourths			Financing Africa:								
14:30	CCED	Partnering for the Green Global Goals	Greening African	GGGI Carbon &	Mobilizing Local	Making the		Transforming African	GCF Project				
14:30 - 15:00	GCF Readiness Workshop	2030 (P4G): Launch of	Cities: Achieving A Green Urban	Financing Club	Capital Markets for	Transformation of Africa's Infrastructure	Transparency: Launching of Ethiopia	Agriculture Roundtable (Invitation	Preparation Clinic		s 6th Session of the Asse Oth Session of the Coun		
15:00 -		Ethiopian P4G platform	Transformation	(Invitation only)	Renewable Energy Investment	Greener	GHG MRV Framework	only)	(Invitation only)				
15:30		pideroriii			mvesemene								
15:30 -	Coffee Break				Coffee Break				Coffee Break				
16:00 16:00 -													-
16:00 -						Africa Countries' NDC	Towards Post-2020						
16:30 -	GCF Readiness	Sustainable Water	Green Strategies and Success Stories in	GGGI Carbon &	Matching Climate	Implementation and	Transparency:	Green Growth Index	GCF Project				
17:00	Workshop	Management in Ethiopia	Africa	Financing Club (Invitation only)	Finance to Project	cooperation with	Launching of Ethiopia	"Soft Launch"	Preparation Clinic (Invitation only)				
17:00 -				,,	Pipelines	Korea	GHG MRV Framework		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
17:30													-
19:30 -	- Dinney bested by Covernment of Ethionic									Reception and dinner for Assembly and Council delegates			
20:00					Dinney heated by Commerce to 51/2								
20:00 -					Dinner hosted by Government of Korea]	
23:00													<u> </u>